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OAREA 99 UNKNOWN

0

[cNeoNe)

SPEC 00

NOTE PROCEDURE MOD

A9564
A9568
A9600
G0186
G0186
G0339
G0340
G0398
G0398
G0398
G0399
G0399
G0399
G0400
G0400
G0400
RO070
RO0O75
0051T
0171T
0172T
0176T
0177T
0192T

# - THESE AMOUNTS APPLY WHEN SERVICE
LIMITING CHARGE APPLIES TO UNASSIGNED CLAIMS BY NON-PARTICIPATING PROVIDERS.

TC
26

TC
26

TC
26

109.94
4,608.94
611.16
305.58
1,000.65
1,253.98
974.09

FLORIDA

NON-PAR
AMOUNT

925.39

LIMITING

CHARGE

1.064.
IS PERFORMED

- MEDICARE CARRIER 09102
MEDICARE FEE SCHEDULE EFFECTIVE 06/01/2010

NOTE PROCEDURE MOD

33983
63043

70170
70170
70557
70557
70558
70558
70559
70559
71090
71090
72291
72291
72292
72292
73530
73530
74190
74190
74235
74235
74300
74300
74301
74301
74305
74305
74328
74328
74329
74329
74330
74330
74340
74340
74355
74355
74360

IN A FACILITY SETTING.
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TC
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TC

TC

TC

TC

TC

TC

TC

TC

TC

TC

PAR
AMOUNT

1,472.85
356.80
68.72
225.13
140.60
84.54
216.19
131.66
84.54
169.61
165.68
6,604.35
4,226.79

102.97
151.81

NON-PAR
AMOUNT

144.

PAGE

LIMITING
CHARGE

165.

ALL CURRENT PROCEDURAL TERMINOLOGY (CPT) CODES AND DESCRIPTORS ARE COPYRIGHTED 2009 BY THE AMERICAN MEDICAL ASSOCIATION.



1HNPR3600

OAREA 99 UNKNOWN

0

[eNeoNoNe]

SPEC 00

NOTE PROCEDURE MOD

75970
75970
75980
75980
75982
75982
75992
75992
75993

# - THESE AMOUNTS APPLY WHEN SERVICE
C - THE PAYMENT FOR THE TECHNICAL COMPONENT
LIMITING CHARGE APPLIES TO UNASSIGNED CLAIMS BY NON-PARTICIPATING PROVIDERS.

TC
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TC
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TC

TC

TC

TC

TC
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TC

TC

TC

TC

TC

TC

1,015.06

346.61

FLORIDA

NON-PAR
AMOUNT

586.64
329.28

IS PERFORMED

LIMITING

CHARGE

378.
IN A FACILITY SETTING.
IS CAPPED AT THE OPPS AMOUNT.

- MEDICARE CARRIER 09102
MEDICARE FEE SCHEDULE EFFECTIVE 06/01/2010

NOTE PROCEDURE MOD

OO0 0O00O00O0O0O0O0O0

76940
76940
76941
76941
76945
76945
76975
76975
76998
76998
77013
77013
77022
77022
77520
77522
77523
77525
78282
78282
78414
78414
78459
78459
78491
78491
78492
78492
78608
78608
78811
78811
78812
78812
78813
78813
78814
78814
78815
78815
78816
78816
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TC
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TC
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AMOUNT

PAGE

LIMITING
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1HNPR3600 FLORIDA

- MEDICARE CARRIER 09102
MEDICARE FEE SCHEDULE EFFECTIVE 06/01/2010

OAREA 99 UNKNOWN

0

[eNeoNoNe]

TC
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TC

TC

TC

TC

TC

TC

TC

TC

TC

TC

TC

TC

TC

SPEC 00
PAR NON-PAR LIMITING
NOTE PROCEDURE MOD AMOUNT AMOUNT CHARGE NOTE PROCEDURE MOD

79300 225.47 214.20 246.33 93609
79300 TC 135.29 128.53 147.81 93610
79445 229.33 217.86 250.54 93610
79445 TC 103.88 98.69 113.49 93612
86485 16.88 16.04 18.45 93612
91132 69.81 66.32 76.27 93615
91132 TC 41.89 39.80 45.77 93615
91133 87.07 82.72 95.13 93616
91133 TC 52.23 49.62 57.06 93616
92978 274.29 260.58 299.67 93618
92978 TC 178.71 169.77 195.24 93618
92979 167.47 159.10 182.97 93619
92979 TC 90.53 86.00 98.90 93619
93229 273.39 259.72 298.68 93620
93235 126.55 120.22 138.25 93620
93236 102.61 97.48 112.10 93621
93299 35.26 33.50 38.53 93621
93315 374.97 356.22 409.65 93622
93315 TC 224.97 213.72 245.78 93622
93317 247.23 234.87 270.10 93623
93317 TC 148.33 140.91 162.05 93623
93318 300.42 285.40 328.21 93624
93318 TC 180.26 171.25 196.94 93624
93511 1,727.48 1,641.11 1,887.28 93631
93511 TC 1,432.50 1,360.88 1,565.01 93631
93524 2,273.72 2,160.03 2,484.03 93640
93524 TC 1,874.64 1,780.91 2,048.05 93640
93527 2,292.80 2,178.16 2,504.88 93641
93527 TC 1,873.57 1,779.89 2,046.87 93641
93528 2,388.97 2,269.52 2,609.95 93662
93528 TC 1,873.57 1,779.89 2,046.87 93662
93529 2,152.72 2,045.08 2,351.84 94642
93529 TC 1,873.57 1,779.89 2,046.87 95824
93530 916.42 870.60 1,001.19 95824
93530 TC 672.99 639.34 735.24 95951
93531 2,398.22 2,278.31 2,620.06 95951
93531 TC 1,925.43 1,829.16 2,103.53 95965
93532 2,431.52 2,309.94 2,656.43 95965
93532 TC 1,867.29 1,773.93 2,040.02 95966
93533 2,243.00 2,130.85 2,450.48 95966
93533 TC 1,867.29 1,773.93 2,040.02 95967
93561 47.84 45.45 52.27 95967
93561 TC 22.41 21.29 24.48 99082
93562 22.31 21.19 24.37 99143
93562 TC 13.99 13.29 15.28 99144
93571 273.22 259.56 298.49 99145
93571 TC 178.71 169.77 195.24 99148
93572 164.33 156.11 179.53 99149
93572 TC 90.17 85.66 98.51 99150
93600 196.39 186.57 214.56

93600 TC 78.37 74.45 85.62

93602 162.46 154.34 177.49

93602 TC 44.15 41.94 48.23

93603 185.66 176.38 202.84

93603 TC 67.08 63.73 73.29

93609 384.80 365.56 420.39

** END OF REPORT **
# - THESE AMOUNTS APPLY WHEN SERVICE IS PERFORMED IN A FACILITY SETTING.
LIMITING CHARGE APPLIES TO UNASSIGNED CLAIMS BY NON-PARTICIPATING PROVIDERS

NON-PAR
AMOUNT

PAGE

LIMITING
CHARGE
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